Sonoka Fukuma Gozelski

Sonoka County - Mixed Media Collage Artist

SOLO EXHIBITIONS

Recent Work

GROUP EXHIBITIONS

Open Small Works Exhibition
January Exhibition

Member Show

51st Exhibition of Long Island Artists

JURIED ART SHOWS

Ithaca Artists' Market

Cortland Wine & Arts Festival

Colorscape Chenango Arts Festival

Syracuse Arts & Crafts Festival

Northport Arts Coalition Saturday Art in the Park
Gracie Square Art Show

Washington Square Outdoor Art Exhibit

Art League of Long Island Art in the Park

Gallery North Outdoor Art Show

Nassau County Museum of Arts Qutdoor Art Show

PUBLICATIONS

"Long Islander Record" -Art Takes Over Northport Park-

"Newsday"-Art of Helping-
"Canvas"
"Somerset Studio Gallery"

"Somerset Studio”

AWARDS

Third Place Mixed Media
Best in Show

Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Third Place

Honorable Mention

MEMBERSHIPS

United Scenic Artists. Local USA 829, Set Design
National Association of Women Artists
Art League of Long Island

TEACHING EXPERIENCES

Guest Lecturer - Scene Painting
Part Time Lecturer, Fundamentals of Drafting
Adjunct Professor, Mechanical Drafting

RELATED EXPERIENCES

Theatre Scenic Designer / Assistant

Scenic Carpenter / Scenic Artist / Production Tech.
Resident Charge Scenic Artist

Prop Master

Scenic Artist

EDUCATION
Master of Fine Arts, Set Design

Bachelor of Fine Arts, Technical Theatre & Design

Bachelor of Arts, American Studies

Swirbul Library Gallery

N.AW.A. Gallery
Asta Gallery
Tengelsen Gallery

Tengelsen Gallery

July 17,2014

April 11, 2011
November 2007 Issue
Summer 2006 Issue
March/April 2006 Issue

Colorscape Chenango Arts Festival
Cortland Wine & Arts Festival

8 Roosevelt Ave., East Northport, NY 11731

Adelphi University

National Association of Women Artists

Art League of Long Island
Art League of Long Island

Footprint Media, Inc.
Stampington, & Co.
Stampington, & Co.

Art League of Long Island 4 1st Art in the Park
Art League of Long Island 40th Art in the Park

Gallery North Outdoor Art Show

Art League of LI's 51st Exhibition of Long Island Artists

St. Albans School for Boys
Rutgers University
Adelphi University

freelance

Avancy, inc.

John W. Engeman Theater
John W. Engeman Theater
Bay Street Theatre

Mason Gross School of the Arts, Rutgers University

Adelphi University

Kyoritsu Women’s University

sonoka@sonokacounty.com
www.sonokacounty.com facebook.com/sonokacounty

Garden City, NY

New York, NY
Huntington, NY
Dix Hills, NY
Dix Hills, NY

Ithaca, NY
Cortland, NY
Norwich, NY
Syracuse, NY
Northport, NY
New York, NY
New York, NY
Huntington, NY
Setauket, NY
Roslyn Harbor, NY

interview

interview

cover & interview
artwork submission

artwork submission

Norwich, NY
Cortland, NY
Huntington, NY
Huntington, NY
Setauket, NY
Dix Hills, NY

Washington, D.C.
New Brunswick, NJ
Garden City, NY

Ronkonkoma, NY
Northport, NY
Northport, NY
Sag Harbor, NY

New Brunswick, NJ
Garden City, NY
Tokyo, Japan

2007

2010
2007
2006
2006

2014
2014
2013-16
2013
2010-14
2010-11, 14
2007
2007-2010
2006-2011
2006

2014
2011
2007
2006
2006

2014, 2015
2014
2008
2007
2006
2006

2003-present
2008-2010
2006-2010

2014
2009-2011
2002-2005

2002-present
2012-present
2007-2012
2008
1998-2000

2002
1999
1997



