## Sonoka Fukuma Gozelski

## Sonoka County - Mixed Media Collage Artist

## 8 Roosevelt Ave., East Northport, NY 11731

sonoka@sonokacounty.com

www.sonokacounty.com facebook.com/sonokacounty

SOLO EXHIBITIONS				
Recent Work	Swirbul Library Gallery	Adelphi University	Garden City, NY	2007
GROUP EXHIBITIONS				
Open Small Works Exhibition	N.A.W.A. Gallery	National Association of Women Artists	New York, NY	2010
January Exhibition	Asta Gallery		Huntington, NY	2007
Member Show	Tengelsen Gallery	Art League of Long Island	Dix Hills, NY	2006
51st Exhibition of Long Island Artists	Tengelsen Gallery	Art League of Long Island	Dix Hills, NY	2006
JURIED ART SHOWS				
Ithaca Artists' Market			Ithaca, NY	2014
Cortland Wine & Arts Festival			Cortland, NY	2014
Colorscape Chenango Arts Festival			Norwich, NY	2013-16
Syracuse Arts & Crafts Festival			Syracuse, NY	2013
Northport Arts Coalition Saturday Art in the Park			Northport, NY	2010-14
			-	
Gracie Square Art Show			New York, NY	2010-11, 14
Washington Square Outdoor Art Exhibit			New York, NY	2007
Art League of Long Island Art in the Park			Huntington, NY	2007-2010
Gallery North Outdoor Art Show			Setauket, NY	2006-2011
Nassau County Museum of Arts Outdoor Art Show			Roslyn Harbor, NY	2006
PUBLICATIONS				
"Long Islander Record" -Art Takes Over Northport Park-	July 17, 2014		interview	2014
"Newsday"-Art of Helping-	April 11, 2011		interview	2011
"Canvas"	November 2007 Issue	Footprint Media, Inc.	cover & interview	2007
"Somerset Studio Gallery"	Summer 2006 Issue	Stampington, & Co.	artwork submission	2006
"Somerset Studio"	March/April 2006 Issue	Stampington, & Co.	artwork submission	2006
somerset studio	March/April 2006 Issue	stampington, & Co.	artwork submission	2008
AWARDS				
Third Place Mixed Media	Colorscape Chenango Arts Fes	stival	Norwich, NY	2014, 2015
Best in Show	Cortland Wine & Arts Festival		Cortland, NY	2014
Honorable Mention	Art League of Long Island 41s	t Art in the Park	Huntington, NY	2008
Honorable Mention	Art League of Long Island 40t	h Art in the Park	Huntington, NY	2007
Third Place	Gallery North Outdoor Art Sh		Setauket, NY	2006
Honorable Mention	Art League of LI's 51st Exhibit		Dix Hills, NY	2006
MEMBERSHIPS				
United Scenic Artists. Local USA 829, Set Design				2003-presen
National Association of Women Artists				2008-2010
Art League of Long Island				2006-2010
TEACHING EXPERIENCES				
Guest Lecturer - Scene Painting	St. Albans School for Boys		Washington, D.C.	2014
_			-	
Part Time Lecturer, Fundamentals of Drafting Adjunct Professor, Mechanical Drafting	Rutgers University Adelphi University		New Brunswick, NJ Garden City, NY	2009–2011 2002–2005
RELATED EXPERIENCES				
Theatra Saania Dagianan / Aggistant	fuelance			2002
Theatre Scenic Designer / Assistant	freelance		n i i	2002-presen
Scenic Carpenter / Scenic Artist / Production Tech.	Avancy, inc.		Ronkonkoma, NY	2012-presen
Resident Charge Scenic Artist	John W. Engeman Theater		Northport, NY	2007-2012
Prop Master	John W. Engeman Theater		Northport, NY	2008
Scenic Artist	Bay Street Theatre		Sag Harbor, NY	1998-2000
EDUCATION				
Master of Fine Arts, Set Design	Mason Gross School of the Ar	ts, Rutgers University	New Brunswick, NJ	2002
Bachelor of Fine Arts, Technical Theatre & Design	Adelphi University		Garden City, NY	1999
Bachelor of Arts, American Studies	Kyoritsu Women's University		Tokyo, Japan	1997
	,		2.0.1	-